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About Us
Federlite Sdn. Bhd., under the brand              , 
is a leading manufacturer and wholesaler of 
high-quality plastic products.

Since 1983, we have proudly served a diverse 
range of industries, providing reliable and 
innovative plastic solutions tailored to modern 
needs.

As part of our growth strategy, we have 
expanded internationally to Indonesia, operating 
under the name Danau Fajar Indonesia, to better 
serve the regional market and strengthen our 
presence in Southeast Asia.

40+ years
of manufacturing excellence

Strong R&D
and product innovation capabilities

Broad range
of durable, high-quality plastic products

Manufactured Exclusively for & Distributed by:

Federlite Sdn Bhd (429382-H)
No.1 Jalan BK 1/12, Kinrara Park, Bandar Kinrara,
47180 Puchong, Selangor Darul Ehsan Malaysia

www.felton.com.my

facebook.com/feltonplastic

youtube.com/@feltonmalaysia7078
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MINI LUNCH BOX 3392 (300ML)

KITCHENWARE / FOOD CONTAINER

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

KIT 3392
9555031033929

Pcs Per Ctn : 264
Dimension (cm) : 12.5   9 5

LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT

KIT 3392

Upgrade your food storage with this versatile rectangular plastic food container, 
thoughtfully designed to keep your meals fresh, secure, and easy to carry. Made from 
premium BPA-free plastic, it offers the perfect balance of durability and lightweight 
convenience making it a smarter alternative to bulky glass containers without 
compromising on quality.

A beautiful Lunch Box,
makes every meal feel special.
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ROUND CLIP LOCK
FOOD CONTAINER 3394 (620ML)

KITCHENWARE / FOOD CONTAINER

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

KIT 3394
9555031033943

Pcs Per Ctn : 144
Dimension (cm) : 12.5   7.5

KIT 3394

ROUND CLIP LOCK
FOOD CONTAINER 3396 (1.1L)

KITCHENWARE / FOOD CONTAINER

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

KIT 3396
9555031033967

Pcs Per Ctn : 96
Dimension (cm) : 8.5  8.5

KIT 3396

CLIP LOCK
FOOD CONTAINER 3400 (500ML)

KITCHENWARE / FOOD CONTAINER

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

KIT 3400
9555031034001

Pcs Per Ctn : 144
Dimension (cm) : 17 12    6

KIT 3400

ROUND CLIP LOCK
FOOD CONTAINER 3398 (1.9L)

KITCHENWARE / FOOD CONTAINER

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

KIT 3398
9555031033981

Pcs Per Ctn : 48
Dimension (cm) : 19 9.5

KIT 3398

CLIP LOCK
FOOD CONTAINER 3402 (1.7L)

KITCHENWARE / FOOD CONTAINER

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

KIT 3402
9555031034025

Pcs Per Ctn : 72
Dimension (cm): 21 15   9

KIT 3402

CLIP LOCK
FOOD CONTAINER 3404 (3.8L)

KITCHENWARE / FOOD CONTAINER

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

KIT 3404
9555031034049

Pcs Per Ctn : 30
Dimension (cm): 24.5 17  13.5

KIT 3404

LENGTH x HEIGHT LENGTH x HEIGHT LENGTH x HEIGHT

LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT
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Bring style and practicality into your kitchen with this 
modern textured plastic jug, designed to keep your drinks 
fresh and easily accessible. Made from durable, food-grade 
plastic, it offers a lightweight yet sturdy solution for serving 
water, juices, tea, or any cold beverage at home, in the 
office, or during family gatherings.

NORDIC
MUG 3406 (430ML)

KITCHENWARE / CUP & JUG

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

KIT 3406
9555031034063

Pcs Per Ctn : 240
Dimension (cm) : 8 8  10

KIT 3406

PASTEL
MUG 3408 (430ML)

KITCHENWARE / CUP & JUG

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

KIT 3408
9555031034087

Pcs Per Ctn : 240
Dimension (cm) : 8 8  10

KIT 3408

RIPPLE
MUG 3414 (420ML)

KITCHENWARE / CUP & JUG

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

KIT 3414
9555031034148

Pcs Per Ctn : 240
Dimension (cm) : 9 6.5   10

KIT 3414

RUSTIC
CUP 3412 (290ML)

KITCHENWARE / CUP & JUG

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

KIT 3412
9555031034124

Pcs Per Ctn : 720
Dimension (cm) : 7.5 10

KIT 3412

RUSTIC
JUG 3410 (1.7L)

KITCHENWARE / CUP & JUG

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

KIT 3410
9555031034100

Pcs Per Ctn : 48
Dimension (cm) : 12.5 12.5 22

KIT 3410

LENGTH x HEIGHT LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT

LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT
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Add a touch of elegance and simplicity to your dining 
experience with the Felton Nordic Plate 3468. Designed 
with a clean, modern aesthetic, this 9-inch plate is perfect 
for everyday meals as well as special occasions. Made from 
durable, high-quality plastic, it offers a lightweight yet 
sturdy alternative to traditional ceramic plates.

Elevate your dining experience with the Felton Nordic 
Bowl, thoughtfully crafted to combine modern simplicity 
and everyday practicality. With a 7-inch diameter, these 
bowls are perfectly sized for serving soups, cereals, fruits, 
noodles, or side dishes.

NORDIC
BOWL S 3470 (6-INCH) - SET OF 4

KITCHENWARE / PLATE & BOWL

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

KIT 3470
9555031034704

Pcs Per Ctn : 48
Dimension (cm) : 15   8

KIT 3470

NORDIC
PLATE 3468 (9-INCH) - SET OF 5

KITCHENWARE / PLATE & BOWL

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

KIT 3468
9555031034681

Pcs Per Ctn : 24
Dimension (cm) : 22

KIT 3468

NORDIC
BOWL M 3472 (7-INCH) - SET OF 4

KITCHENWARE / PLATE & BOWL

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

KIT 3472
9555031034728

Pcs Per Ctn : 48
Dimension (cm) : 17   9

KIT 3472

NORDIC
BOWL L 3474 (8-INCH) - SET OF 2

KITCHENWARE / PLATE & BOWL

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

KIT 3474
9555031034742

Pcs Per Ctn : 48
Dimension (cm) : 20 0.5

KIT 3474

LENGTH x HEIGHT LENGTH

LENGTH x HEIGHT LENGTH x HEIGHT
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Add elegance and calmness to your dining table with the 
Felton Serene Plate. With a 9-inch size, this plate is perfect 
for serving main courses, pasta, rice dishes, and more, 
offering both functionality and style for everyday use and 
special gatherings.

MIXING BOWL 3502

KITCHENWARE / PLATE & BOWL

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

KIT 3502
9555031035022

Pcs Per Ctn : 60
Dimension (cm) : 20 7.5   2

LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT

KIT 3502

SERENE PLATE 3476 (9-INCH) - SET OF 5 

KITCHENWARE / PLATE & BOWL

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

KIT 3476
9555031034766

Pcs Per Ctn : 24
Dimension (cm) : 22

KIT 3476

SERENE
BOWL S 3478 (6-INCH) - SET OF 4

KITCHENWARE / PLATE & BOWL

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

KIT 3478
9555031034780

Pcs Per Ctn : 48
Dimension (cm) : 15     8

KIT 3478 KIT 3480 KIT 3482

SERENE
BOWL M 3480 (7-INCH) - SET OF 4

KITCHENWARE / PLATE & BOWL

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

KIT 3480
9555031034803

Pcs Per Ctn : 48
Dimension (cm) : 17     9

SERENE
BOWL L 3482 (8-INCH)- SET OF 2

KITCHENWARE / PLATE & BOWL

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

KIT 3482
9555031034827

Pcs Per Ctn : 48
Dimension (cm) : 20 10.5

LENGTH x HEIGHT LENGTH x HEIGHT LENGTH x HEIGHT

LENGTH

KIT 3478

KIT 3482
KIT 3480
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This square plastic food container is designed for both 
functionality and convenience, making it the perfect choice 
for storing or carrying meals. It comes with three separate 
compartments, allowing you to keep different foods neatly 
divided without mixing flavors. The fitted lid ensures that 
food stays fresh and secure, preventing spills.

This plastic spoon and fork set is designed with a clean and 
minimalist style, perfect for everyday meals or casual 
dining. Crafted from durable, lightweight plastic, it offers a 
comfortable grip and long-lasting use. The smooth matte 
finish and simple modern design make it a stylish yet 
practical choice for the dining table.

BENTO BOX 3504 (970ML) 

KITCHENWARE / FOOD CONTAINER

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

KIT 3504
9555031035046

Pcs Per Ctn : 72
Dimension (cm) : 12 12 7

KIT 3504

EVERYDAY LUNCHBOX

KITCHENWARE / FOOD CONTAINER

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

KIT 3682
9555031036821

Pcs Per Ctn : 96
Dimension (cm) : 17.5 17.5

KIT 3682

CUTLERIES SPOON & FORK 5S 3494

KITCHENWARE / FORK & SPOON

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

KIT 3494
9555031034940

Pcs Per Ctn : 144
Dimension (cm) : 19     3.5

KIT 3494

SOUP SPOON 3496 (SET OF 12)

KITCHENWARE / FORK & SPOON

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

KIT 3496
9555031034964

Pcs Per Ctn : 108
Dimension (cm) : 13.5        4

KIT 3496

LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT LENGTH x HEIGHT

LENGTH x WIDGHT LENGTH x WIDGHT
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The Clear Plastic Water Bottle is designed with simplicity, 
durability, and everyday convenience in mind. Featuring a 
sleek transparent body and a choice of secure screw caps 
in black or white, this bottle is perfect for storing and 
carrying water or beverages at home, work, or on the go.

The Felton Clear Plastic Water Bottle with a sleek black screw 
cap is designed for practicality and modern style. Made from 
durable, BPA-free plastic, it ensures safe everyday hydration 
whether at the gym, office, or on the go.

PET BOTTLE 3448 (250ML)

KITCHENWARE / BOTTLE

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

BTT 3448
9555031034483

Pcs Per Ctn : 480
Dimension (cm) : 5 15.5

BTT 3448

PET BOTTLE 3452 (300ML)

KITCHENWARE / BOTTLE

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

BTT 3452
9555031034520

Pcs Per Ctn : 288
Dimension (cm) : 6 16

BTT 3452

PET BOTTLE 3456 (450ML)

KITCHENWARE / BOTTLE

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

BTT 3456
9555031034568

Pcs Per Ctn : 240
Dimension (cm) : 7 17

BTT 3456

PET BOTTLE 3458 (500ML)

KITCHENWARE / BOTTLE

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

BTT 3458
9555031034582

Pcs Per Ctn : 216
Dimension (cm) : 7 20

BTT 3458

LENGTH x HEIGHT LENGTH x HEIGHT

LENGTH x HEIGHT LENGTH x HEIGHT
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ROUND CONTAINER (500ML)

KITCHENWARE / DISPOSABLE

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

RT-300R
9555031022329

Pcs Per Ctn : (50 IN 1) 500 PCS
Dimension (cm) : 120 120 65

RT-300R

The Round Container 500ml is perfect for everyday storage. Its convenient size makes it ideal for snacks, side 
dishes, or meal prep portions. Made from high-quality, food-safe plastic, it keeps contents fresh and secure while 
remaining lightweight and easy to carry. Stackable and simple to clean, it’s a small essential designed for modern 
daily living.

From meals to storage,
Food Containers fit every 
routine.

LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT
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ROUND CONTAINER 550ML

KITCHENWARE / DISPOSABLE

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

FC 20
9555031025528

Pcs Per Ctn : (50 IN 1) 500 PCS
Dimension (cm) : 12 12 8.5

FC 20

ROUND CONTAINER 700ML

KITCHENWARE / DISPOSABLE

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

FC 25
9555031024170

Pcs Per Ctn : (50 IN 1) 500 PCS
Dimension (cm) : 12 12 9.2

FC 25

ROUND CONTAINER 90ML

KITCHENWARE / DISPOSABLE

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

FC 90
9555031023470

Pcs Per Ctn : (50 IN 1) 500 PCS
Dimension (cm) : 7.7 7.7 4

FC 90

ROUND CONTAINER 850ML

KITCHENWARE / DISPOSABLE

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

FC 30
9555031024699

Pcs Per Ctn : (50 IN 1) 500 PCS
Dimension (cm) : 12 12 10.9

FC 30

ROUND CONTAINER 190ML

KITCHENWARE / DISPOSABLE

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

FC 190
9555031023487

Pcs Per Ctn : (50 IN 1) 500 PCS
Dimension (cm) : 7.7 7.7 7.8

FC 190

ROUND CONTAINER 200ML

KITCHENWARE / DISPOSABLE

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

FC 200
9555031023494

Pcs Per Ctn : (50 IN 1) 1000 PCS
Dimension (cm) : 9.5 9.5 5.6

FC 200

LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT

LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT
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ROUND CONTAINER 750ML

KITCHENWARE / DISPOSABLE

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

RT-750R
9555031022305

Pcs Per Ctn : (50 IN 1) 250 PCS
Dimension : 150 150 68

RT-750R

Its mid-sized capacity makes it versatile for family use or individual servings, while the sturdy plastic body 
guarantees long-lasting performance. The secure lid keeps contents fresh and prevents leakage during storage or 
transport. Neat, stackable, and easy to maintain, it delivers both convenience and reliability for modern kitchens.

ROUND CONTAINER 1000ML

KITCHENWARE / DISPOSABLE

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

RT-1000R
9555031022312

Pcs Per Ctn : (50 IN 1) 250 PCS
Dimension : 150 150 96

RT-1000R

Think fresh salads, noodles, or that extra portion of rice — the Round Container 1000ml fits them all with ease. It’s 
tough enough for repeated use but light enough to slip into a bag or fridge shelf without hassle. The snug lid seals 
in flavor and prevents spills, so your food stays just the way you made it. Neat, versatile, and easy to clean, it’s the 
go-to container for a healthier, organized lifestyle.

LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT

LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT
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ROUND CONTAINER 250ML

KITCHENWARE / DISPOSABLE

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

FC 250
9555031024156

Pcs Per Ctn : (50 IN 1) 500 PCS
Dimension (cm) : 12.0 12.0 4

FC 250

ROUND CONTAINER 1000ML

KITCHENWARE / DISPOSABLE

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

FC 1000B
9555031024125

Pcs Per Ctn : (50 IN 1) 250 PCS
Dimension (cm) : 15 15 7.7

FC 1000B

ROUND CONTAINER 2300ML

KITCHENWARE / DISPOSABLE

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

FC 2300
9555031024705

Pcs Per Ctn : (25 IN 1) 150 PCS
Dimension (cm) : 18.2 18.2 12.1

FC 2300

ROUND CONTAINER 1200ML

KITCHENWARE / DISPOSABLE

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

FC 1200
9555031028956

Pcs Per Ctn : (25 IN 1) 150 PCS
Dimension (cm) : 18.2 18.2 7.3

FC 1200

ROUND CONTAINER 2500ML

KITCHENWARE / DISPOSABLE

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

FC 2500
9555031024064

Pcs Per Ctn : (30 IN 1) 120 PCS
Dimension (cm) : 23.7 23.7 7.1

FC 2500

ROUND CONTAINER 3000ML

KITCHENWARE / DISPOSABLE

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

FC 3000
9555031023500

Pcs Per Ctn : (30 IN 1) 90 PCS
Dimension (cm) : 23.7 23.7 10.2

FC 3000

LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT

LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT
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Compact and convenient, this rectangular container is 
ideal for portioned meals, fruits, or light snacks. 
Crafted from BPA-free plastic, it is resistant to cracks, 
stains, and daily wear, ensuring long-lasting use.

Perfect for meal preps, picnics, or daily storage, this 
food container helps you enjoy food anytime, 
anywhere. Durable and minimal, it fits seamlessly into 
a modern lifestyle.

RECTANGULAR CONTAINER 1000ML

KITCHENWARE / DISPOSABLE

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

RT-1000S
9555031023524

Pcs Per Ctn : (50 IN 1) 250 PCS
Dimension (cm) : 17.3 12.2    7.1

RT-1000S

RECTANGULAR CONTAINER 750ML

KITCHENWARE / DISPOSABLE

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

RT-750S
9555031023517

Pcs Per Ctn : (50 IN 1) 250 PCS
Dimension (cm) : 17.3 12.2   5.4

RT-750S

RECTANGULAR CONTAINER 1500ML

KITCHENWARE / DISPOSABLE

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

RT-1500S
9555031025542

Pcs Per Ctn : (50 IN 1) 250 PCS
Dimension (cm) : 20.4 15.2   7.6

RT-1500S

RECTANGULAR CONTAINER 650ML

KITCHENWARE / DISPOSABLE

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

RT-650S
9555031024446

Pcs Per Ctn : (50 IN 1) 250 PCS
Dimension (cm) : 17.3 12.2   4.8

RT-650S

LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT

LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT
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The secure lid keeps food fresh while preventing spills, 
making it suitable for both home storage and 
on-the-go needs. With its easy-to-clean and stackable 
design, it saves space and simplifies organization in 
the kitchen.

Its sleek black finish offers a modern touch while resisting 
stains, scratches, and frequent handling. it preserves 
freshness and prevents leaks whether stored at home or 
carried on the go. Lightweight, easy to clean, and 
stackable, it provides a practical solution for organized 
storage every day.

RECTANGULAR CONTAINER 500ML

KITCHENWARE / DISPOSABLE

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

RT-500S
9555031024439

Pcs Per Ctn : (50 IN 1) 250 PCS
Dimension (cm) : 17.3 12.2 3.7

RT-500S

RECTANGULAR CONTAINER 1300ML

KITCHENWARE / DISPOSABLE

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

FR 1300
9555031024217

Pcs Per Ctn : (50 IN 1) 250 PCS
Dimension (cm) : 17.3 12.2 9.1

FR 1300

BLACK RECTANGULAR CONTAINER
750ML

KITCHENWARE / DISPOSABLE

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

BRT-750S
9555031031130

Pcs Per Ctn : (50 IN 1) 250 PCS
Dimension (cm) : 17.3 12.2 5.4

BRT-750S

BLACK RECTANGULAR CONTAINER
1000ML

KITCHENWARE / DISPOSABLE

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

BRT-1000S
9555031031147

Pcs Per Ctn : (50 IN 1) 250 PCS
Dimension (cm) : 17.3 12.2 7.1

BRT-1000S

LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT

LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT
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SQUARE CONTAINER 250ML

KITCHENWARE / DISPOSABLE

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

RT-250S
9555031022336

Pcs Per Ctn : (50 IN 1) 500 PCS
Dimension (cm) : 10.2 10.2 4.5

RT-250S

The Square Container 250ml is crafted from food-grade plastic, offering safe and reliable storage for small 
portions, snacks, sauces, or meal prep essentials. Its compact square shape makes it easy to fit into lunch bags, 
refrigerators, or kitchen shelves without wasting space.

Lightweight yet sturdy, it withstands daily use while 
maintaining durability and clarity. With a secure lid, it keeps 
food fresh and prevents spills, making it a handy choice for 
everyday organization.

SQUARE CONTAINER 2000ML

KITCHENWARE / DISPOSABLE

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

FS 2000
9555031023456

Pcs Per Ctn : (50 IN 1) 90 PCS
Dimension (cm) : 20.3 20.3 7.2

FS 2000

SQUARE CONTAINER 3000ML

KITCHENWARE / DISPOSABLE

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

FS 3000
9555031023463

Pcs Per Ctn : (50 IN 1) 90 PCS
Dimension (cm) : 20.3 20.3 10

FS 3000

LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT

LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT
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SQUARE CONTAINER 350ML

KITCHENWARE / DISPOSABLE

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

FSQ 350
9555031024071

Pcs Per Ctn : (50 IN 1) 500 PCS
Dimension (cm) : 11.5 11.5 4.8

FSQ 350

SQUARE CONTAINER 450ML

KITCHENWARE / DISPOSABLE

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

FSQ 450
9555031024088

Pcs Per Ctn : (50 IN 1) 500 PCS
Dimension (cm) : 11.5 11.5 5.8

FSQ 450

SQUARE CONTAINER 750ML

KITCHENWARE / DISPOSABLE

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

FSQ 750
9555031024118

Pcs Per Ctn : (50 IN 1) 500 PCS
Dimension (cm) : 13.5 13.5 7.3

FSQ 750

SQUARE CONTAINER 550ML

KITCHENWARE / DISPOSABLE

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

FSQ 550
9555031024095

Pcs Per Ctn : (50 IN 1) 500 PCS
Dimension (cm) : 11.5 11.5 6.9

FSQ 550

SQUARE CONTAINER 1000ML

KITCHENWARE / DISPOSABLE

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

FSQ 1000
9555031025535

Pcs Per Ctn : (50 IN 1) 300 PCS
Dimension (cm) : 16.1 16.1 5.5

FSQ 1000

SQUARE CONTAINER 1500ML

KITCHENWARE / DISPOSABLE

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

FSQ 1500
9555031024132

Pcs Per Ctn : (50 IN 1) 300 PCS
Dimension (cm) : 16.4 16.4 7.4

FSQ 1500

LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT

LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT
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ICONIC FOOD CONTAINER 27L

KITCHENWARE / FOOD CONTAINER

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

IFC 4D3
9555031027393

Pcs Per Ctn : 12
Dimension (cm) : 40.5 34 25

IFC 4D3

Engineered for maximum capacity and strength, the Iconic Food Container 27L is a trusted choice for large-scale 
storage needs. Its robust construction resists impact and daily wear, while the secure closure preserves freshness 
and prevents leakage. Ideal for commercial kitchens, catering, or family use, it easily holds bulk ingredients and 
oversized portions. With a sleek, stackable design and easy-to-clean surface, it combines durability, efficiency, and 
practicality in one container.

LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT

The Iconic Food Container 
for Every Kitchen.
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ICONIC FOOD CONTAINER 4L

KITCHENWARE / FOOD CONTAINER

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

IFC 1A2
9555031026914

Pcs Per Ctn : 12
Dimension (cm) : 26 19.5 11

IFC 1A2

ICONIC FOOD CONTAINER 5.8L 

KITCHENWARE / FOOD CONTAINER

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

IFC 1A3
9555031026921

Pcs Per Ctn : 12
Dimension (cm) : 26 19.5 16.5

IFC 1A3

ICONIC FOOD CONTAINER 11L

KITCHENWARE / FOOD CONTAINER

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

IFC 2B3
9555031027195

Pcs Per Ctn : 12
Dimension (cm) : 31 24.5 19.5

IFC 2B3

FELTON ICONIC FOOD CONTAINER 7.3L 

KITCHENWARE / FOOD CONTAINER

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

IFC 2B2
9555031027188

Pcs Per Ctn : 12
Dimension (cm) : 31 24.5 13

IFC 2B2

ICONIC FOOD CONTAINER 7.3L

KITCHENWARE / FOOD CONTAINER

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

IFC 3C1
9555031027201

Pcs Per Ctn : 12
Dimension (cm) : 35.5 29 9.5

IFC 3C1

ICONIC FOOD CONTAINER 17.8L

KITCHENWARE / FOOD CONTAINER

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

IFC 3C3
9555031027300

Pcs Per Ctn : 12
Dimension (cm) : 35.5 29 1.5

IFC 3C3

LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT

LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT
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FSC 731 FSC 732

Daily essentials stay fresh
in the Canister.

Keep your kitchen clean, bright, and organized with the 
Square Canister 2.3L & 3L. Perfect for everyday staples, 
from cereals to dried fruits, these canisters offer strength 
and functionality in a modern form. The sturdy plastic 
design resists wear while the transparent body makes it 
easy to see what’s inside.

SQUARE CANISTER 2.3L

KITCHENWARE / TRAY

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :
Pcs Per Ctn :
Dimension (cm) :

FSC 731
9555031030089

12
13.2 13.2 18.2

SQUARE CANISTER 3L

KITCHENWARE / TRAY

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :
Pcs Per Ctn :
Dimension (cm) :

FSC 732
9555031030096

12
13.2 13.2 23.2

LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT
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LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT

LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT

LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT

The Topper Airtight Canister features a rounded design 
that’s both practical and stylish, making it ideal for cereals, 
grains, snacks, or biscuits. Its airtight lid seals firmly to 
protect contents from air and moisture, keeping food 
fresher for longer. With a clear body for quick viewing, it 
offers reliable storage that fits seamlessly into everyday 
routines.

Built to resist cracks, stains, and frequent use, it offers 
lasting quality for households or professional kitchens. 
Functional, neat, and space-saving, it’s an all-round 
solution for organized storage.

SEALER AIRTIGHT CANISTER 0.5L 

KITCHENWARE / FOOD CONTAINER

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

SAC 870
9555031018704

Pcs Per Ctn : 6
Dimension (cm) : 12.5 12.5     8

SAC 870

TOPPER AIRTIGHT CANISTER 1.2L 

KITCHENWARE / FOOD CONTAINER

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

TAC 873
9555031018735

Pcs Per Ctn : 6
Dimension (cm) : 12 12 15.5

TAC 873

TOPPER AIRTIGHT CANISTER 2.5L 

KITCHENWARE / FOOD CONTAINER

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

TAC 874
9555031018742

Pcs Per Ctn : 6
Dimension (cm) : 15 15 18

TAC 874

TOPPER AIRTIGHT CANISTER 4L 

KITCHENWARE / FOOD CONTAINER

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

TAC 875
9555031018759

Pcs Per Ctn : 6
Dimension (cm) : 18 18 21

TAC 875
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FRT 3041 FRT 3042

Organized, durable, dependable
— the Food Tray you can trust.

Serve with confidence and style using the Round Tray, 
featuring a unique Malaysian traditional mat-like texture 
that add character. A refined look that complements 
modern dining. Lightweight yet sturdy, it is crafted from 
long-lasting plastic to handle everyday meals, snacks, or 
gatherings.

17-INCH ROUND TRAY 

KITCHENWARE / TRAY

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

FRT 3041
9555031030416

Pcs Per Ctn : 12
Dimension (cm) : 43 43 4

19-INCH ROUND TRAY 

KITCHENWARE / TRAY

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

FRT 3042
9555031030423

Pcs Per Ctn : 12
Dimension (cm) : 48 48 5.5

LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT
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RSB 3085 RSB 3086

In homes, cafés, or busy kitchens, the Square Squeeze 
Bottle offers a smart way to handle condiments and sauces. 
Its square design keeps things organized, allowing bottles 
to sit side by side without wasting space. Strong yet 
flexible, the plastic body ensures clean dispensing with a 
gentle squeeze. 

The Round Squeeze Bottle is a classic kitchen essential, 
offering smooth, mess-free dispensing for sauces, oils, or 
dressings. Easy to refill and easy to clean, it’s a reliable tool 
for both home kitchens and professional settings.

SQUARE SQUEEZE BOTTLE 750ML

KITCHENWARE / CONDIMENT CONTAINER

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

SSB 3087
9555031030874

Pcs Per Ctn : 24
Dimension (cm) : 7.2 7.2 26

SQUARE SQUEEZE BOTTLE 1.0L

KITCHENWARE / CONDIMENT CONTAINER

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

SSB 3088
9555031030881

Pcs Per Ctn : 24
Dimension (cm) : 8 8 28

ROUND SQUEEZE BOTTLE 750ML

KITCHENWARE / CONDIMENT CONTAINER

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

RSB 3085
9555031030850

Pcs Per Ctn : 24
Dimension (cm) : 8.5 8.5 26

ROUND SQUEEZE BOTTLE 1.0L

KITCHENWARE / CONDIMENT CONTAINER

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

RSB 3086
9555031030867

Pcs Per Ctn : 24
Dimension (cm) : 9 9 28

SSB 3087 SSB 3088

LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT

LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHTLENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT

LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT
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PLANTER BOX 2481

GARDENING / POTS

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

FBL 2481
9555031024811

Pcs Per Ctn : 12
Dimension (cm) : 58 26 24

FBL 2481

Made from high-quality, UV-stabilized plastic, it resists fading, cracking, and harsh weather 
conditions, ensuring durability through every season. Available in multiple sizes, it accommodates 
everything from decorative flowers to larger green displays. With its sleek, lightweight design, this 
planter box combines elegance, resilience, and convenience in one.

Every  planter box  tells 
a story of growth and beauty.

LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT
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ROUND FLOWER POT 2477

GARDENING / POTS

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

FBL 2477
9555031024774

Pcs Per Ctn : 24
Dimension (cm) : 15 15 14

FBL 2477

ROUND FLOWER POT 2479

GARDENING / POTS

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

FBL 2479
9555031024798

Pcs Per Ctn : 12
Dimension (cm) : 26 26 19

FBL 2479

SQUARE FLOWER POT 2511

GARDENING / POTS

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

FBL 2511
9555031025115

Pcs Per Ctn : 12
Dimension (cm) : 17.5 17.5    69

FBL 2511

ROUND FLOWER POT 2450

GARDENING / POTS

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

FBL 2450
9555031024507

Pcs Per Ctn : 6
Dimension (cm) : 33 33 24.5

FBL 2450

SQUARE FLOWER POT 2454

GARDENING / POTS

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

FBL 2454
9555031024545

Pcs Per Ctn : 50
Dimension (cm) : 28.7  28.7     40

FBL 2454

SQUARE FLOWER POT 2455

GARDENING / POTS

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

FBL 2455
9555031024552

Pcs Per Ctn : 50
Dimension (cm) : 36 36   50

FBL 2455

LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT

LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT
Colors : Colors : Colors :

Colors : Colors : Colors :
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Versatile piece that blends functionality with modern 
simplicity. Perfect for balconies, patios, or interior 
corners, it turns greenery into a refined display.

Deep enough for healthy root growth, it’s 
perfect for medium-sized plants and 
decorative greens. Durable, lightweight, and 
timeless in design, it’s made for effortless 
everyday beauty.

SQUARE FLOWER POT 2492

GARDENING / POTS

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

FBL 2492
9555031024927

Pcs Per Ctn : 12
Dimension (cm) : 30 30 26

FBL 2492

SQUARE FLOWER POT 2491

GARDENING / POTS

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

FBL 2491
9555031024910

Pcs Per Ctn : 12
Dimension (cm) : 25 25 20

FBL 2491

ROUND FLOWER POT 2736

GARDENING / POTS

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

FBL 2736
9555031027362

Pcs Per Ctn : 12
Dimension (cm) : 25.5 25.5 35

FBL 2736

ROUND FLOWERPOT 2548

GARDENING / POTS

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

FBL 2548
9555031025481

Pcs Per Ctn : 6
Dimension (cm) : 33 33 31.5

FBL 2548

LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHTLENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT

LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT

Colors : Colors :

Colors :Colors :
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SQUARE FLOWER POT 2511

GARDENING / POTS

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

FBL 2511
9555031025115

Pcs Per Ctn : 12
Dimension (cm) : 17 17 24

FBL 2511

SQUARE FLOWER POT 2454

GARDENING / POTS

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

FBL 2454
9555031024545

Pcs Per Ctn : 50
Dimension (cm) : 28.7 28.7 40

FBL 2454

SQUARE FLOWER POT 2455

GARDENING / POTS

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

FBL 2455
9555031024552

Pcs Per Ctn : 50
Dimension (cm) : 36 36 50

FBL 2455

ROUND FLOWER POT 2477

GARDENING / POTS

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

FBL 2477
9555031024774

Pcs Per Ctn : 24
Dimension (cm)  : 15 15 14

FBL 2477

ROUND FLOWER POT 2479

GARDENING / POTS

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

FBL 2479
9555031024798

Pcs Per Ctn : 12
Dimension (cm) : 26 26 19

FBL 2479

ROUND FLOWER POT 2450

GARDENING / POTS

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

FBL 2450
9555031024507

Pcs Per Ctn : 6
Dimension (cm) : 33 33 24.5

FBL 2450

LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT

LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT

Colors : Colors : Colors :

Colors : Colors : Colors :
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Engineered for long-lasting performance, the Round 
Pot Saucer is built from durable, impact-resistant 
plastic that resists cracks, fading, and wear even with 
frequent use. Its practical depth and wide base catch 
overflow effectively, keeping floors and outdoor areas 
clean and free from water damage.

Eco-friendly plastic, it resists cracking and fading under sun 
or rain. Ideal for balconies, patios, or living rooms, this 
saucer offers a clean and natural way to nurture plants 
without compromising style.

ROUND POT SAUCER 2530

GARDENING / POTS

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

FBL 2530
9555031025306

Pcs Per Ctn : 24
Dimension (cm) : 15 15 3.2

FBL 2530

ROUND POT SAUCER 2531

GARDENING / POTS

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

FBL 2531
9555031025313

Pcs Per Ctn : 24
Dimension (cm) : 21 21 3.2

FBL 2531

ROUND POT SAUCER 2532

GARDENING / POTS

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

FBL 2532
9555031025320

Pcs Per Ctn : 12
Dimension (cm) : 28 28 3.2

FBL 2532

ROUND POT SAUCER 2488

GARDENING / POTS

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

FBL 2488
9555031024880

Pcs Per Ctn : 24
Dimension (cm) : 23 23 3.2

FBL 2488

LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHTLENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT

Colors :Colors :

LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHTLENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT

Colors :Colors :
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Minimal, functional and this square pot saucer protects 
your surfaces while adding a neat, finished look to your 
plant displays. Ideal for modern homes, patios or 
balconies.

This square saucer enhances the overall presentation of 
your potted plants. Its versatile design suits both indoor 
and outdoor use, bringing balance and style to any plant 
setup.

SQUARE POT SAUCER 2504

GARDENING / POTS

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

FBL 2504
9555031025047

Pcs Per Ctn : 18
Dimension (cm) : 19 19 3.2

FBL 2504

SQUARE POT SAUCER 2505

GARDENING / POTS

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

FBL 2505
9555031025054

Pcs Per Ctn : 24
Dimension (cm) : 21.5 21.5 3.2

FBL 2505

SQUARE SAUCER 2506

GARDENING / POTS

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

FBL 2506
9555031025061

Pcs Per Ctn : 24
Dimension (cm) : 25.5 25.5 3.2

FBL 2506

SQUARE POT SAUCER 2507

GARDENING / POTS

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

FBL 2507
9555031025078

Pcs Per Ctn : 24
Dimension (cm) : 30 30 3.2

FBL 2507

LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHTLENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT

Colors :Colors :

LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHTLENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT

Colors :Colors :
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FLOWER POT 3416 (19 CM)

GARDENING / POTS

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

GDN 3416
9555031034162

Pcs Per Ctn : 192
Dimension (cm) : 19  15

GDN 3416

FLOWER POT 3418 (23 CM)

GARDENING / POTS

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

GDN 3418
9555031034186

Pcs Per Ctn : 144
Dimension (cm) : 23 7.5

GDN 3418

FLOWER POT 3422 (30 CM)

GARDENING / POTS

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

GDN 3422
9555031034223

Pcs Per Ctn : 36
Dimension (cm) : 30  24

GDN 3422 GDN3 424 GDN 3426

FLOWER POT 3420 (26 CM)

GARDENING / POTS

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

GDN 3420
9555031034209

Pcs Per Ctn : 72
Dimension (cm) : 26  20

GDN 3420

FLOWER POT 3424 (35 CM)

GARDENING / POTS

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

GDN 3424
9555031034247

Pcs Per Ctn : 24
Dimension (cm) : 35  26

FLOWER POT 3426 (38 CM)

GARDENING / POTS

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

GDN 3426
9555031034261

Pcs Per Ctn : 24
Dimension (cm) : 38  30

LENGTH x HEIGHT LENGTH x HEIGHT LENGTH x HEIGHT

LENGTH x HEIGHT LENGTH x HEIGHT LENGTH x HEIGHT

GDN 3422GDN 3424

GDN 3426
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FLOWER POT 3432 (16 CM)

GARDENING / POTS

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

GDN 3432
9555031034322

Pcs Per Ctn : 60
Dimension (cm) : 16    12

GDN 3432

FLOWER POT 3434 (20 CM)

GARDENING / POTS

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

GDN 3434
9555031034346

Pcs Per Ctn : 144
Dimension (cm) : 20   13.5

GDN 3434

FLOWER POT 3436 (22 CM)

GARDENING / POTS

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

GDN 3436
9555031034360

Pcs Per Ctn : 12
Dimension (cm) : 22 14.5

GDN 3436

Bring a touch of nature into your home with the Felton 
Flower Pot, designed with a simple woven texture that 
blends beautifully with any modern or minimalist interior. 
This pot is the perfect size for small to medium plants, 
whether used indoors or at your balcony, living room, or 
workspace.

FLOWER POT 3438 (10 CM)

GARDENING / POTS

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

GDN 3438
9555031034384

Pcs Per Ctn : 216
Dimension (cm) : 10   8.5

GDN 3438

FLOWER POT 3440 (14 CM)

GARDENING / POTS

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

GDN 3440
9555031034407

Pcs Per Ctn : 72
Dimension (cm) : 14  12.5

GDN 3440

LENGTH x HEIGHT

LENGTH x HEIGHT LENGTH x HEIGHT

LENGTH x HEIGHT LENGTH x HEIGHT
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FLUTED FLOWER POT S 3442 (30 CM)

GARDENING / POTS

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

GDN 3442
9555031034421

Pcs Per Ctn : 36
Dimension (cm) : 30  22

GDN 3442

Crafted from durable, lightweight plastic, this pot is easy to move yet strong enough to 
support your favorite indoor plants. The smooth matte finish enhances the natural 
beauty of your plants, while the neutral tone makes it suitable for any décor style. 
Whether placed on a tabletop, windowsill, or balcony corner, it offers a fresh and stylish 
way to showcase greenery.

FLUTED FLOWER POT M 3444 (40 CM)

GARDENING / POTS

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

GDN 3444
9555031034445

Pcs Per Ctn : 36
Dimension (cm) : 40  30

GDN3444

With its beautifully fluted texture and minimalist shape, the Fluted Flower Pot brings a soft touch of sophistication 
to everyday gardening. Whether placed on balconies, patios, or living rooms, it enhances your plants with subtle 
elegance. ts wide opening allows easy planting and healthy root growth, while the clean silhouette complements 
any décor style.

LENGTH x HEIGHT

LENGTH x HEIGHT
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With ample capacity and a fitted lid, it keeps contents 
secure whether used for cleaning, washing, or general 
storage. The handle’s sturdy grip ensures smooth 
movement even when filled. Dependable and practical, it’s 
the kind of utility essential that proves its worth day after 
day.

Built for convenience and reliability, the Pet Bottle offers 
the perfect balance of form and function. The plastic body 
is light to carry yet resilient against impact, maintaining 
quality even with frequent use. Perfect for active, organized 
routines, it’s hydration made effortless.

PAIL WITH COVER 12L

HOUSEHOLD / PAIL & BASIN

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

FPS 2975
9555031029755

Pcs Per Ctn : 6
Dimension (cm) : 31.6 26 28.9

FPS 2975

PAIL WITH COVER 21L

HOUSEHOLD / PAIL & BASIN

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

FPS 2976
9555031029762

Pcs Per Ctn : 6
Dimension (cm) : 37.8 30.2 34.5

FPS 2976

MULTIPURPOSE PAIL WITH COVER 4.5L

HOUSEHOLD / PAIL & BASIN

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

FP 2874
9555031028741

Pcs Per Ctn : 24
Dimension (cm) : 22 22 21

FP 2874

MULTIPURPOSE PAIL WITH COVER 4L

HOUSEHOLD / PAIL & BASIN

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

FP 2873
9555031028734

Pcs Per Ctn : 12
Dimension (cm) : 22 22  17

FP 2873

LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT

LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT
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Crafted from strong, lightweight plastic, it endures daily 
wear while maintaining a clean, modern look. ts balanced 
shape and smooth handle make pouring water easy and 
controlled, whether for cleaning, bathing, or general home 
use. Built for comfort and made to last, the Water Dipper 
brings effortless function to everyday routines.

Its broad, curved design gives room to work comfortably, 
while the sturdy plastic body stands up to daily wear and 
tear. Easy to lift, simple to wash, and built to last, it’s made 
for real-life use. A dependable companion for every corner 
of the home.

WATER DIPPER 2L 

HOUSEHOLD / PAIL & BASIN

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

FWD 3032
9555031030324

Pcs Per Ctn : 48
Dimension (cm) : 30 18.5 10.4

FWD 3032

WATER DIPPER 1L

HOUSEHOLD / PAIL & BASIN

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

FWD 3065
9555031030652

Pcs Per Ctn : 48
Dimension (cm) : 26.5 15.2 8.3

FWD 3065

BASIN 8-INCH

HOUSEHOLD / PAIL & BASIN

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

FB 2978
9555031029786

Pcs Per Ctn : 96
Dimension (cm) : 20 20 8.5

FB 2978

BASIN 6-INCH

HOUSEHOLD / PAIL & BASIN

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

FB 2977
9555031029779

Pcs Per Ctn : 96
Dimension (cm) : 15.2 15.2 7.5

FB 2977

LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT

LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT
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The plastic basin is a practical and reliable essential for 
everyday use at home. Made from high-quality, durable 
plastic, it is lightweight yet sturdy, designed to withstand 
daily tasks with ease. The basin’s smooth rounded body 
ensures safety and comfort during handling, 

HYGGE CUP 3490 (580ML)

KITCHENWARE / CUP & MUG

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

KIT 3490
9555031034902

Pcs Per Ctn : 240
Dimension (cm) : 10 7.5 11.5

KIT 3490

WATER GLASS 3500 (550ML)

KITCHENWARE / CUP & MUG

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

KIT 3500
9555031035008

Pcs Per Ctn : 144
Dimension (cm) : 8.5 6.5 15.5

KIT 3500

TUMBLER 3492 (480ML)

KITCHENWARE / CUP & MUG

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

KIT 3492
9555031034926

Pcs Per Ctn : 240
Dimension (cm) : 8 6 14

KIT 3492

ROUND BASIN 3514 5.5L 

HOUSEHOLD / BASIN

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

HSH 3514
9555031035145

Pcs Per Ctn : 84
Dimension (cm) : 35 32 11

HSH 3514

ROUND BASIN 3518 (9L)

HOUSEHOLD / BASIN

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

HSH 3518
9555031035183

Pcs Per Ctn : 36
Dimension (cm) : 44 39 14

HSH 3518

LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT

LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT
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STOOL 2179

HOUSEHOLD / STOOL

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

FCA 2179
9555031021797

Pcs Per Ctn : 12
Dimension (cm) : 34 23.5 19

FCA 2179

Made for every member of the family, the Stool offers strength, comfort, and peace of mind in one simple design. 
Its sturdy base provides steady support, while the smooth, rounded edges keep it safe for kids to use around the 
home. Lightweight yet durable, it’s easy to carry from room to room. Whether for seating, reaching, or playtime, 
it’s a household essential built with care.

The Stool fits seamlessly into everyday routines — from 
quick seating to extra reach when needed. Its compact, 
stackable form saves space, making it easy to store in 
corners, cabinets, or under tables. Simple, functional, and 
tidy, a practical essential made for modern living.

STOOL 2857 

HOUSEHOLD / STOOL

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

FCA 2857
9555031028574

Pcs Per Ctn : 12
Dimension : 36 27 28.5

FCA 2857

STEP STOOL 2930 

HOUSEHOLD / STOOL

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

FPS 2930
9555031029304

Pcs Per Ctn : 12
Dimension : 36.3 40.3 35

FPS 2930

LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT

LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT
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STOOL 2997

HOUSEHOLD / STOOL

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

FCA 2997
9555031029977

Pcs Per Ctn : 12
Dimension (cm) : 28 28 32

FCA 2997

ROUND STOOL 2920 

HOUSEHOLD / STOOL

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

FCA 2920
9555031029205

Pcs Per Ctn : 12
Dimension (cm) : 48 48 46.5

FCA 2920

KID CHAIR 1800 

HOUSEHOLD / STOOL

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

FCA 1800
9555031018001

Pcs Per Ctn : 12
Dimension (cm) : 37 34 46

FCA 1800

KID CHAIR 2008 

HOUSEHOLD / STOOL

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

FCA 2008
9555031020080

Pcs Per Ctn : 12
Dimension (cm) : 33 38 52.5

FCA 2008

STOOL 448

HOUSEHOLD / STOOL

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

FCA 448
9555031004448

Pcs Per Ctn : 12
Dimension (cm) : 26.5 21.5 18

FCA 448

STOOL 2245 

HOUSEHOLD / STOOL

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

FCA 2245
9555031022459

Pcs Per Ctn : 12
Dimension (cm) : 29 29 25.5

FCA 2245

LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT

LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT
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The stool is designed for durability, stability, and 
convenience in everyday use. Crafted from strong, 
high-quality plastic, the perforated surface ensures airflow 
and prevents water buildup, making it practical for indoor 
and outdoor.

STOOL 3533 

HOUSEHOLD / STOOL

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

FUN 3533
9555031035336

Pcs Per Ctn : 48
Dimension (cm) : 24 20 20

FUN 3533

STOOL 3535 

HOUSEHOLD / STOOL

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

FUN 3535
9555031035350

Pcs Per Ctn : 36
Dimension (cm) : 30 21 24

FUN 3535

STOOL 3531 

HOUSEHOLD / STOOL

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

FUN 3531
9555031035312

Pcs Per Ctn : 48
Dimension (cm) : 22 22 20

FUN 3531

This plastic stool is a versatile and lightweight seating or step solution for any home. Made from sturdy, 
high-quality plastic, it is designed to support everyday use while remaining easy to carry and reposition. 
The perforated top ensures better ventilation and prevents water accumulation, making it suitable for both 
indoor and outdoor settings.

LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT

LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT
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ROUND KITCHEN BASKET 3253

KITCHENWARE / BASKET

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

KIT 3253
9555031032533

Pcs Per Ctn : 48
Dimension (cm) : 22 22 12

ROUND KITCHEN BASKET 3254

KITCHENWARE / BASKET

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

KIT 3254
9555031032540

Pcs Per Ctn : 48
Dimension (cm) : 24.8 24.8 12.4

CONDIMENT TRAY 3 COMPARTMENT

KITCHENWARE / FOOD CONTAINER

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

FCT 404
9555031024040

Pcs Per Ctn : 12
Dimension (cm) : 27 14.3 8.4

FCT 404

ROUND KITCHEN BASKET 3255

KITCHENWARE / BASKET

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

KIT 3255
9555031032557

Pcs Per Ctn : 24
Dimension (cm) : 27.5 27.5 14

CONDIMENT TRAY 4 COMPARTMENT 

KITCHENWARE / FOOD CONTAINER

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

FCT 405
9555031024057

Pcs Per Ctn : 12
Dimension (cm) : 35.4 14.3 8.4

FCT 405

BIN 4.5L

BIN & BASKET

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

FD 2869 
9555031028710

Pcs Per Ctn : 12
Dimension (cm) : 20.5 20.5 22

FD 2869

LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT

LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT

KIT 3253 KIT 3254 KIT 3255

KIT 3253
KIT 3255

KIT 3254
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SERVING BOWL 308

KITCHENWARE / PLATE & BOWL

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

FKB 308
9555031023081

Pcs Per Ctn : 96
Dimension (cm) : 22.2 22.2 8

FKB 308

CHOPPING BOARD 

KITCHENWARE / KICTHEN UTILITY

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

FCB 2215
9555031022152

Pcs Per Ctn : 12
Dimension (cm) : 26.4 16.8 1

FCB 2215

WALL MOUNTED 5L TRASH CAN 

HOUSEHOLD / DUSTBIN

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

FMTC 2966
9555031029663

Pcs Per Ctn : 18
Dimension (cm) : 26 18.5 23

FMTC 2966

DISH DRAINER 

KITCHENWARE / DISH DRAINER

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

FDD 2866
9555031028666

Pcs Per Ctn : 10
Dimension (cm) : 39.5 31 12.5

FDD 2866

STACKABLE SHOE BOX 

STORAGES / ORGANIZER

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

SSB 2091
9555031020912

Pcs Per Ctn : 1
Dimension (cm) : 25 34 18

SSB 2091

SOAP HOLDER 

HOUSEHOLD / BATHROOM ACCESSORIES

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

FSH 3066
9555031030669

Pcs Per Ctn : 12
Dimension (cm) : 23 11 6

FSH 3066

LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT

LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT
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Its open front lets you reach for items easily. The fitted 
cover keeps contents protected and allows neat stacking 
for a clutter-free space. Made from durable plastic, it holds 
its shape through daily use while staying lightweight and 
easy to move.

The Stackable Basket helps create order without sacrificing 
convenience. Its interlocking shape allows secure stacking 
for vertical storage, while the front opening ensures quick 
access to everything inside. Durable enough for everyday 
use yet light enough to move around, it fits perfectly in 
kitchens, bedrooms, or offices.

BASKET 869 WITH COVER

HOUSEHOLD / BASKET

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

FBC 869
9555031028697

Pcs Per Ctn : 18
Dimension (cm) : 32.5 23.5 15

FBC 869

BASKET 870 WITH COVER

HOUSEHOLD / BASKET

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

FBC 870
9555031028703

Pcs Per Ctn : 18
Dimension (cm) : 32.5 23.5 20

FBC 870

STACKABLE BASKET 868

HOUSEHOLD / BASKET

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

FSB 868
9555031028680

Pcs Per Ctn : 6
Dimension (cm) : 45 35 15

FSB 868

STACKABLE BASKET 867

HOUSEHOLD / BASKET

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

FSB 867
9555031028673

Pcs Per Ctn : 6
Dimension (cm) : 40 30 13

FSB 867

LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHTLENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT

LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHTLENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT
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The Basket with Lid combines modern texture with timeless 
practicality, offering a simple way to keep comforters, 
clothes, and household essentials neatly stored. Its clean 
lines and subtle matte finish bring a calm, minimalist look 
to any room.

Compact and practical, the Basket without Lid is perfect for 
keeping small essentials neatly in place. Lightweight yet 
sturdy, it’s ideal for holding accessories, toiletries, or 
stationery. A simple solution that keeps everyday items 
organized and within easy reach.

BASKET WITH LID 5L 

HOUSEHOLD / BASKET

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

FSB 3234
9555031032342

Pcs Per Ctn : 12
Dimension (cm) : 26.6 20.6 7.4

FSB 3234

BASKET WITH LID 18L

HOUSEHOLD / BASKET

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

FSB 3239
9555031032397

Pcs Per Ctn : 12
Dimension (cm) : 41.2 31.2 14.2

FSB 3239

FELTON BASKET (S)

HOUSEHOLD / BASKET

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

FSB 3242
9555031032427

Pcs Per Ctn : 12
Dimension (cm) : 22 15.2 6.5

FSB 3242

STORAGE BASKET 

HOUSEHOLD / BASKET

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

SB 2943
9555031029434

Pcs Per Ctn : 12
Dimension (cm) : 37 26.6 12.8

SB 2943

LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHTLENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT

LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT
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CLOTHES HANGER (6IN1) 

HOUSEHOLD / HANGER

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

FCH 3094
9555031030942

Pcs Per Ctn : 12
Dimension (cm) : 42 4.5 22

FCH 3094

RICE WASHER AND STRAINER

KITCHENWARE / KICTHEN UTILITY

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

RWS 3070
9555031030706

Pcs Per Ctn : 12
Dimension (cm) : 20 25 15

RWS 3070

2 TIER STORAGE RACK 

HOUSEHOLD / ORGANIZER

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

F2T 2981
9555031029816

Pcs Per Ctn : 1
Dimension (cm) : 40 25.5 46

F2T 2981

ROTATABLE COLANDER 

KITCHENWARE / KICTHEN UTILITY

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

FRC 2994
9555031029946

Pcs Per Ctn : 12
Dimension (cm) : 18 31 9

FRC 2994

3 TIER STORAGE RACK 

HOUSEHOLD / ORGANIZER

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

F3T 2982
9555031029823

Pcs Per Ctn : 1
Dimension (cm) : 40 25.5 68

F3T 2982

PLASTIC SHOE RACK – 3 LAYER

HOUSEHOLD / ORGANIZER

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

FPSR 339
9555031003397

Pcs Per Ctn : 1
Dimension (cm) : 66.5 30 60

FPSR 339

LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT

LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT
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COMPARTMENT CASE 3099

HOUSEHOLD / UTILITY & ACCESSORIES

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

FCC 3099
9555031030997

Pcs Per Ctn : 12
Dimension (cm) : 23.2 17 3.2

FCC 3099

COMPARTMENT ORGANIZER 3100

HOUSEHOLD / UTILITY & ACCESSORIES

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

FCO 3100
9555031031000

Pcs Per Ctn : 12
Dimension (cm) : 23.2 17 2

FCO 3100

DUST PAN 28

HOUSEHOLD / DUSTBIN

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

FDP 28
9555031029984

Pcs Per Ctn : 48
Dimension (cm) : 26 27 68.5

FDP 28

2 TIER SHELF 

RACK / FOOD RACKS

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

F2S 3061
9555031030614

Pcs Per Ctn : 24
Dimension (cm) : 36 23 40

F2S 3061

25L BUCKET 

HOUSEHOLD / BASKET

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

SB 2979
9555031029793

Pcs Per Ctn : 12
Dimension (cm) : 42 27 34

SB 2979

PAIL 745 10GALLON

HOUSEHOLD / PAILS & BASIN

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

F10P 745
9555031004745

Pcs Per Ctn : 12
Dimension (cm) : 40 40 42.5

F10P 745

LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT

LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT
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SWING RECTANGLE TRASH BIN S

HOUSEHOLD / BIN & BASKET

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

HSH 3464
9555031034643

Pcs Per Ctn : 24
Dimension (cm) : 23 14.5 40

HSH 3464

This rectangular swing-top waste bin is designed for convenience and cleanliness in modern living spaces. Made 
from sturdy plastic, it features a swinging lid that allows easy disposal while keeping odors contained and the area 
looking tidy. Its compact shape ensures it fits neatly in corners, under tables, or alongside furniture without taking 
up too much space.

TRASH BIN 12L

HOUSEHOLD / BIN & BASKET

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

HSH 3567
9555031035671

Pcs Per Ctn : 72
Dimension (cm) : 27 26

HSH 3567

With its clean perforated pattern and warm neutral tone, the Trash Bin 12 Litre complements modern interiors 
effortlessly. The airy design keeps it fresh and odor-free, while the sturdy plastic construction ensures lasting 
durability. Perfectly sized for home or workspace, it fits neatly beside desks, dressers, or bathroom counters. 
Subtle, practical, and designed for everyday ease.

LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT

LENGTH x HEIGHT
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ROUND STORAGE BASKET 

HOUSEHOLD / BASKET

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

SB 2913
9555031029137

Pcs Per Ctn : 6
Dimension (cm) : 23.5 23.5 27.5

SB 2913

DUSTBIN 16L 

HOUSEHOLD / BIN

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

FD 2734
9555031027348

Pcs Per Ctn : 12
Dimension (cm) : 33 33 32

FD 2734

LAUNDRY BASKET 

HOUSEHOLD / BASKET

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

FLB  8659
9555031028659

Pcs Per Ctn : 6
Dimension (cm) : 41 41 57

FLB 8659

DUSTBIN 19L 

HOUSEHOLD / BIN

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

FD 2735
9555031027355

Pcs Per Ctn : 12
Dimension (cm) : 35 35 36.5

FD 2735

ROUND LAUNDRY BASKET (M)

HOUSEHOLD / BASKET

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

FLB 1807N
9555031018070

Pcs Per Ctn : 12
Dimension (cm) : 47.5 46 43.5

FLB  1807N

DUSTBIN 3249 19L 

HOUSEHOLD / BIN

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

FDB 3249
9555031032496

Pcs Per Ctn : 12
Dimension (cm) : 27 27 26.6

FDB 3249

LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT

LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT
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MINI DUSTBIN 

HOUSEHOLD / DUSTBIN

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

HSH 3267
9555031032670

Pcs Per Ctn : 72
Dimension (cm) : 9.5 9.5 17.3

HSH 3267

MINI DRAWER 

STATIONERY / OFFICE STATIONERY

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

FDD 3098
9555031030980

Pcs Per Ctn : 24
Dimension (cm) : 10 14 12.8

FDD 3098

WALL MOUNTED HOSE HANGER 

HOUSEHOLD / UTILITY & ACCESSORIES

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

WMH 3059
9555031030591

Pcs Per Ctn : 12
Dimension (cm) : 24.7 16.6 14.6

WMH 3059

SWING TOP BIN 30L 

HOUSEHOLD / DUSTBIN

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

HSH 3268
9555031032687

Pcs Per Ctn : 12
Dimension (cm) : 28 28 38

HSH 3268

TOOL BOX 2321

HOUSEHOLD / TOOL BOX

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

FTB 2321
9555031023210

Pcs Per Ctn : 4
Dimension (cm) : 33 27.5 8.5

FTB 2321

TOOL BOX (S) 

HOUSEHOLD / TOOL BOX

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

FTB 011
9555031000068

Pcs Per Ctn : 4
Dimension (cm) : 36.5 21.5 12.5

FTB 011

LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT

LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT
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Made from durable, high-quality plastic, the Kanso Box is 
lightweight yet sturdy, ensuring long-lasting use. Its 
smooth minimalist design with rounded edges not only 
looks elegant but also makes it safe and easy to handle. 

KANSO BOX XL 3486 (14L)

HOUSEHOLD / STORAGE BOX

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

SBS 3486
9555031034865

Pcs Per Ctn : 24
Dimension (cm) : 43 30 14

SBS 3486

KANSO BOX XXL 3488 (24L)

HOUSEHOLD / STORAGE BOX

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

SBS 3488
9555031034889

Pcs Per Ctn : 20
Dimension (cm) : 43 30 24

SBS 3488

KANSO BOX L 3484 (7L)

HOUSEHOLD / STORAGE BOX

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

SBS 3484
9555031034841

Pcs Per Ctn : 36
Dimension (cm) : 30 20.5 13.5

SBS 3484

Keep your home organized with the Felton Kanso Box, a practical and stylish storage 
solution designed to fit seamlessly into any modern lifestyle. With its 7-litre capacity, this 
box is perfect for storing household essentials such as dry food, snacks, stationery, small 
toys, and other everyday items.

LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT

LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT
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STORAGE BOX WITH WHEEL (71L) 

HOUSEHOLD / STORAGE CONTAINER

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

FSB 3786
9555031003786

Pcs Per Ctn : 6
Dimension : 66 44 34.5

FSB 3786

STORAGE BOX WITH WHEEL (100L)

HOUSEHOLD / STORAGE CONTAINER

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

FSB 3793
9555031003793

Pcs Per Ctn : 6
Dimension : 66 44 39.5

FSB 3793

ROUND STORAGE BIN - M

HOUSEHOLD / STORAGE CONTAINER

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

FRS 203
9555031012030

Pcs Per Ctn : 24
Dimension : 26 26 23.5

FRS 203

STORAGE BOX WITH WHEEL (28L)

HOUSEHOLD / STORAGE CONTAINER

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

FSB 395
9555031003953

Pcs Per Ctn : 6
Dimension : 45 34 27

FSB 395

STORAGE BOX 14L+ HANDLE 

HOUSEHOLD / STORAGE CONTAINER

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

FSB 3050
9555031030508

Pcs Per Ctn : 6
Dimension : 34 31.5 27.5

FSB 3050

ICONIC STORAGE 959W 77L 

HOUSEHOLD / STORAGE CONTAINER

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

FSB 959
9555031019596

Pcs Per Ctn : 6
Dimension : 63 47 38

FSB 959

LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT

LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT
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FELTON TOUCH N GO STICK 

HOUSEHOLD / STATIONERY

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

TNG 2089
9555031020899

Pcs Per Ctn : 12
Dimension : 34 5.8 0.8

TNG 2089

FELTON MULTI USE TRAY - S

HARDWARE KIT /  HARDWARE ACCESSORIES

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

FMU 946
9555031019466

Pcs Per Ctn : 12
Dimension : 82 40 5

FMU 946

FELTON MULTI USE TRAY - M

HARDWARE KIT /  HARDWARE ACCESSORIES

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

FMU 947
9555031019473

Pcs Per Ctn : 8
Dimension : 88.5 58 7

FMU 947

It keeps handbags, shopping bags, and accessories neatly 
in place, preventing spills or mess while you drive. The 
strong, minimalist design blends seamlessly into any 
interior and installs in seconds. A small detail that makes a 
big difference in daily travel comfort.

FELTON HEADREST HANGER 2472 (2 IN 1)

HARDWARE KIT /  UTILITY & ACCESSORIES

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

FHH 2472
9555031024729

Pcs Per Ctn : 12
Dimension : 13.7 7.9 2.8

FHH 2472

FELTON HEADREST HANGER 2471

HARDWARE KIT /  UTILITY & ACCESSORIES

FELTON

Product code :
Barcode :

FHH 2471
9555031024712

Pcs Per Ctn : 12
Dimension : 16.5 10.4 4.7

FHH 2471

LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT

LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT LENGTH x xWIDTH HEIGHT
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